©2017 BHA Altair, LLC. All rights reserved. aspire is a registered trademark of BHA Altair, LLC
ASPIRE088 (2/20/17)
For more information,
contact your aspire® representative at
CLARCOR Industrial Air
11501 Outlook Street, Suite 100, Overland Park, KS 66211
800-821-2222   816-356-8400   816-353-1873 fax
Email: aspire@clarcor.com

S = Steam Sterilizable
 Steam Ring in Contact with Fluid
Cartridge Ordering Information
Grade
050
010 = 1.0µm
015 = 1.5µm
030 = 3.0µm
050 = 5.0µm
100 = 10.0µm
150 = 15.0µm
200 = 20.0µm
400 = 40.0µm
700 = 70.0µm
900 = 90.0µm
D = Depth
 Type
D